	Course:


	Name:


	Job Title:


What part of the programme did you find most beneficial and why?

	


Was the programme content: (please circle your score)
	
	Not at all


	Partly
	Mainly
	Completely

	Helpful to you


	1
	2
	3
	4

	Relevant to your needs
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Presented at the right pace
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pitched at the right level
	1
	2
	3
	4


Please rate the following: (please circle your score)
	
	Very Poor

	Needs Improving
	Good
	Excellent

	Quality of joining instructions
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Course materials – workbook, handouts
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Lunch


	1
	2
	3
	4

	Refreshments throughout the day
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Friendliness and helpfulness of staff
	1
	2
	3
	4


If you marked any 1’s or 2’s please let us know how we can improve:
	


On a scale of 1 – 10 (10 being the highest) how would you rate the quality of your trainer for the following: 
(Please circle your score)
Knowledge Of The Subject:
	 1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Presentation Skills:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Helpfulness:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Variety In Techniques Used To Deliver The Content:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Please give some overall feedback about your trainer:

	


Are there any ways you think the workshop could be improved?

	


What are the next steps you are going to take to embed the learning? What will you try first?
	


What other areas/skills would you like to develop/improve in the future related to what was covered?
	


